
LOTS 68 & 69 SPRING HOLLOW S/D.

770-1386,1388, WD 1053-1565, WD 

BENNETT SETH AUSTIN
489 NW SPRING HOLLOW BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02273-061

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.010 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

10/24/2023 TP 1.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
2

248,778
9,780
60,000

318,558
0

318,558
0

318,558
318,558

0

318,558

1500/349 9/29/2023 WD Q I 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FELTON ROBERT ALEXAND

BENNETT SETH AUSTIN

1418/1791 8/24/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY & SONYA ALTMA

ROBERT ALEXANDER FE
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LAND:1:1: 1.0 AC.

HX Base Yr

489 NW SPRING HOLLOW BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,669 128.0333 143.40 382,735 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2172

BAS 1,356 100 1,356 126,393

FGR 528 55 290 27,031

FSP 108 40 43 4,008

FSP 144 40 58 5,406

FSP 264 40 106 9,880

FUS 816 100 816 76,059

3,216 2,669 248,778

BAS= W18 FSP= W6 S18 E6 N18$ S18 W6 FSP= W12 S12 E12 N12$ S12
FSP= W12 S22 E12 N22$ S22 E24 FGR=  E24 N22 W24S22$ N22 E6
N12 E6 N12 W12 N6$PTR=N20FUS= N34 W24 S34 E24$ S20$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,312.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 3,280

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,500

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

9,780

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 24,000.00 30,000.00 60,000


